

Business Membership Registration Form

2023 - 2024

The Winter Huskies Snowmobile Club is a non-profit organization that strives to advance and protect the sport of snowmobiling. We unite snowmobilers, business owners, and the surrounding communities to better the sport and create a camaraderie among all.

Business Name:		
Contact Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Email Address:		
Contact Phone:		
Business Membership Options (Mem	bership is good unti	1 June 30, 2024)
Business \$135 w/AWSC (No Map A	Ad)	
Business with \$150 Map Ad + \$15 T	Гrail Treker Adverti	sing = \$300 Total (Single Ad)
Business with \$250 Map Ad + \$15 7	Trail Treker Advert	sing = \$400 Total (Double Ad)
Business with \$450 Map Ad + \$15 7	Trail Treker Advert	sing = \$600 Total (Map Side Ad)
Are you a member of another AWSC	C club?	
If yes, which club?		
*** Deadline for	Map Ad is October	1, 2023
Signature:	Date:	
YES! I want to Volunteer! Events	Grooming	Brushing
Committees Board of Directors _	Other	
Please mail this form and your payment to:	Winter Hu PO Box 2 Winter, WI:	278

Thank you for supporting the club and snowmobiling!

www.winterhuskies.com